effective from April 1, of each year: Yes

ANNEXURE 3 (Contd.)

Information as per Rule 5(2) of the Companies (Appointment and Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Rules, 2014:

Employed throughout the year and were in receipt of remuneration at the rate of not less than ̀  1,02,00,000.00 (Rupees One Crore 
Two Lacs Only) per annum (if employed for a part of the financial year, was in receipt of remuneration for any part of that year, 
then ` 8,50,000.00 (Rupees Eight Lacs Fifty Thousand only) per month)

Sl. 
No.

Name Designation 
of Employee

Remuneration 
Received  
[` In Mn]

Qualification Experience 
in years

Age 
in 

years

Date of 
commencement 
of employment

Last 
employment 

held

The percent 
age of equity 

shares 
held by the